 All cited trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
CAUTION: The law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician. Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use can
be found in the product labelling supplied with each device. Information for the use only in countries with applicable health authority product registrations.
ENDO-218701 - AA  Jan 2014.  Printed in The Netherlands by DeBudelse/Gosling.
WallFlex™ Biliary RX Stent
Fully, Partially and Uncovered Self Expanding Metal Stents
Find more information on Boston Scientific
products by using your smartphone to scan

available in multiple sizes to accommodate different anatomical and clinical
requirements. These stents may be used with short or long guidewires.
Ordering Information
 Fully Covered Stents with Permalume™ Covering
Order Number
Diameter (mm)
Length (mm)
Covered Length
(mm) (PC Only)
Catheter
Diameter
Guidewire
Diameter
M00570450 8 60 - 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570460 8 80 - 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00576800 8 100 - 9.0F (3.00mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00576810 8 120 - 9.0F (3.00mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570470 10 40 - 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570480 10 60 - 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570490 10 80 - 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00576820 10 100 - 9.0F (3.00mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00576830 10 120 - 9.0F (3.00mm) .035” (.89mm)
 Partially Covered Stents with Permalume Covering
M00570700 8 60 48 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570710 8 80 68 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00576740 8 100 88 9.0F (3.00mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00576750 8 120 108 9.0F (3.00mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570720 10 40 28 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570730 10 60 48 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570740 10 80 68 8.5F (2.83mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00576760 10 100 88 9.0F (3.00mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00576770 10 120 108 9.0F (3.00mm) .035” (.89mm)
 Uncovered Stents
M00570600 8 40 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570610 8 60 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570620 8 80 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570630 8 100 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00576780 8 120 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570890 10 40 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570640 10 60 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570650 10 80 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00570660 10 100 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
M00576790 10 120 - 8.0F (2.67mm) .035” (.89mm)
WallFlex™ Biliary RX Stent
Fully, Partially and Uncovered Self-Expanding Metal Stents
The WallFlex Biliary RX Stent is a technology built on science and
innovation to expand options for the palliative treatment of biliary